

MAC No. 316/2023

CNR No. WBML010062032023

Present:- Arpita Ghosh, (JO Code-WB00907)  
Judge, Motor Accident Claim Tribunal,  
Additional District Judge, Fast Track Court-1, Malda.

Order No. 05

05/03/2024

Today is fixed for SR and AD.

For the purpose of effective service of summon upon the opposite parties claimant is directed to take step afresh upon the OP s.

Fixing 19.04.2024 for filing of requisites.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,  
Fast Track Court-1, Malda.

Additional Sessions Judge,  
Fast Track Court-1, Malda.