

MAC No. 316/2023(Reg. No. 316/2023)
Present : - Smt. Arpita Ghosh (JO Code – WB00907)
Judge, M.A.C.T,
Fast Track 1st Court Malda.

Order No. 06
19.04.2024

Today is fixed for filing fresh requisites.

Ld. Advocate for the claimant files hazira along with requisites with process fees
of Rs. 2/-.

Issue the same at once.

Fix 15.07.2024 for SR and AD.

Dict. By,

Judge. MACT
F.T.C. 1st Malda.

Judge, M.A.C.T.
F.T.C. 1st Malda.